
Pos 

 

600 Light 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

600 Master 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

34 
87 
11 
55 
99 
63 

20 
18 
17 
76 
19 

8 

Nome 

Vaguiner Trindade 
Gerson Caleb 
Juan Viera 
Edson Dionizio 
Marcos Fortunato 
Daniel De Paiva 

Regis Santos 
Guto Figueiredo 
Flavio Trevizan 
Hilton Loureiro 
Paulo Foroni 
Gustavo Ceccarelli 

Classe 

600 Light 
600 Light 
600 Light 
600 Light 
600 Light 
600 Light 

600 Master 
600 Master 
600 Master 
600 Master 
600 Master 
600 Master 

Marca 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 

Melhor Tempo 

2:05.604 
2:05.930 
2:06.407 
2:07.643 
2:10.471 
2:12.227 

2:02.499 
2:04.489 
2:05.920 
2:06.679 
2:07.542 
2:10.211 

na volta. 

5 
7 
4 
6 
6 
6 

5 
5 
4 
3 
7 
4 

Diff 

0.326 
0.803 
2.039 
4.867 
6.623 

1.990 
3.421 
4.180 
5.043 
7.712 

Espaço 

0.326 
0.477 
1.236 
2.828 
1.756 

1.990 
1.431 
0.759 
0.863 
2.669 

Voltas 

7 
7 
5 
6 
6 
6 

5 
5 
5 
4 
7 
5 

Total Tempo 

15:16.724 
15:22.691 
11:10.447 
15:45.081 
14:09.715 
14:06.502 

14:11.769 
11:50.528 
11:10.595 
12:16.004 
16:04.644 
12:48.071 

T o t a l  T .  

 

Classificado pela melhor volta
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